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License Officer Contacts 
Program Name License Officer Email Phone 

Castleton University Richard Reardon richard.reardon@castleton.edu 802-468-1234 

Champlain Kathryn Leo Nyquist leo@champlain.edu 802-860-2700 

College of St. Joseph David St. Germaine david.stgermain@jsc.edu 802-776-5215 

Goddard Maike Garland Maike.garland@goddard.edu Needs updating 

Green Mountain Rommy Fuller fullerrl@greenmtn.edu 802-287-8299 

Johnson State College Kathleen Brinegar kathleen.brinegar@jsc.edu 802-635-1472 

Lyndon State College Tara Fortner tara.fortner@lyndonstate.edu 802-626-6256 

Middlebury College Jonathan Miller Lane jmillerl@middlebury.edu 802-443-3459 

Norwich University Diane Byrne dbyrne@norwich.edu 802-485-2364 

Peer Review Terry Reilly (temporary) Terry.reilly@vemont.edu 802-479-1315 

Spark Teacher Education Institute Judith Reed judy@sparkteachered.org 603-358-2811 

St. Michaels Karen Donovan kdonovan@smcvt.edu 802-654-2826 

Teacher Apprenticeship Program at Champlain College Ellen Emery eemery@champlain.edu 802-651-5844 

Upper Valley Educators Institute Page Tompkins ptompkins@uvei.edu 603 678-4888 

University of Vermont Ellen Baker Ellen.baker@uvm.edu 802.656.5778 

Vermont College of Fine Arts Marni Leiken marni.leikin@vcfa.edu 802-828-8553 

Vermont Technical College Patricia Coultas pcoultas@vtc.edu 802-473-0739 


